
Account Name                   :	Mr. NAYAN VINUBHAI GOHEL

Address                        		   :	 BHARWAD STREET,AT LANGALA

                               		    								LANGALA

                                         				TAL-UMRALA-364320

                                         				24481:Bhavnagar

Date                                    :	7 Feb 2020

Account Number                 :	00000038486940336

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS URAL-INR

Branch                                :	ISKON MEGA CITY BRANCH, BHAVNAGAR

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	3.25

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	90324748244

IFS Code                            :	SBIN0016688

MICR Code                        :	364002031

Nomination Registered      :	Yes

Balance as on 1 Mar 2019  :	0.00

 

Account Statement from 1 Mar 2019 to 31 Aug 2019

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

29 May
2019

29 May
2019

CASH DEPOSIT-CASH
DEPOSIT SELF-

3,000.00 3,000.00

7 Jun 2019 7 Jun 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8945
GADHECHI VADLA
BHAVNAGAR-

1,500.00 1,500.00

10 Jun
2019

10 Jun
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 400
GADHECHI VADLA
BHAVNAGAR-

500.00 1,000.00

11 Jun
2019

11 Jun
2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HDFC0004989*9061127
88201*HARI DARSHAN
EXPORTS-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199682044307

24,050.00 25,050.00

11 Jun
2019

11 Jun
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91622
GOPIARCADE WAGHAWADI
ROBHAVNAGAR-

5,000.00 20,050.00

12 Jun
2019

12 Jun
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
QT7638472919RELIANCEJIO
MUMBAI-

149.00 19,901.00

12 Jun
2019

12 Jun
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5243
SHASTRINAGAR ONSITE
ATBHAVNAGAR-

2,000.00 17,901.00

12 Jun
2019

12 Jun
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91630
CHITRA BR
BHAVNAGAR-

3,000.00 14,901.00

12 Jun
2019

12 Jun
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91631
CHITRA BR
BHAVNAGAR-

4,000.00 10,901.00

13 Jun
2019

13 Jun
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91640
CHITRA BR
BHAVNAGAR-

1,900.00 9,001.00

13 Jun
2019

13 Jun
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91641
CHITRA BR
BHAVNAGAR-

1,023.60 7,977.40

18 Jun
2019

18 Jun
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 20
SHASTRINAGAR ONSITE
ATBHAVNAGAR-

5,000.00 2,977.40

20 Jun
2019

20 Jun
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91712
CHITRA BR
BHAVNAGAR-

1,023.60 1,953.80



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

24 Jun
2019

24 Jun
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
QT7680039523RELIANCEJIO
MUMBAI-

49.00 1,904.80

24 Jun
2019

24 Jun
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91752
CHITRA BR
BHAVNAGAR-

1,023.60 881.20

25 Jun
2019

25 Jun
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
QT7683871687RELIANCEJIO
MUMBAI-

19.00 862.20

25 Jun
2019

25 Jun
2019

CREDIT INTEREST-- 11.00 873.20

27 Jun
2019

27 Jun
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91782
CHITRA BR
BHAVNAGAR-

523.60 349.60

1 Jul 2019 1 Jul 2019 by debit card-SBIPG
QT7705758385RELIANCEJIO
MUMBAI-

149.00 200.60

2 Jul 2019 2 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91830
CHITRA BR
BHAVNAGAR-

200.00 0.60

11 Jul 2019 11 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HDFC0004989*9071135
03384*HARI DARSHAN
EXPORTS-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199423044304

24,000.00 24,000.60

11 Jul 2019 11 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91921
CHITRA BR
BHAVNAGAR-

4,000.00 20,000.60

12 Jul 2019 12 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91930
CHITRA BR
BHAVNAGAR-

2,000.00 18,000.60

13 Jul 2019 13 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91940
CHITRA BR
BHAVNAGAR-

3,000.00 15,000.60

15 Jul 2019 15 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3883
GADHECHI VADLA
BHAVNAGAR-

10,000.00 5,000.60

17 Jul 2019 17 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91981
CHITRA BR
BHAVNAGAR-

4,000.00 1,000.60

17 Jul 2019 17 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS919810052777/87004963
61/XX6408/IMPS Txn-

MAB00030826831
0
MAB00030826831
0

1.00 1,001.60

17 Jul 2019 17 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
INDIA_BULLS-

820836518620IG
AGPKUUW6
TRANSFER TO 3

1.00 1,000.60

17 Jul 2019 17 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS919811947321/00000000
00/XX8201/remarks170-

MAA00032046003
4
MAA00032046003
4

1,590.00 2,590.60

20 Jul 2019 20 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92011
CHITRA BR
BHAVNAGAR-

1,523.60 1,067.00

21 Jul 2019 21 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92021
CHITRA BR
BHAVNAGAR-

1,023.60 43.40

6 Aug 2019 6 Aug 2019 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HDFC0004989*9080666
45804*HARI DARSHAN
EXPORTS-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199682044307

19,050.00 19,093.40

7 Aug 2019 7 Aug 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3803
BAJARANGDASNAGAR 2ND
ABHAVNAGAR-

4,000.00 15,093.40

7 Aug 2019 7 Aug 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3999
BAJARANGDASNAGAR 2ND
ABHAVNAGAR-

2,000.00 13,093.40

9 Aug 2019 9 Aug 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6125
SBI BAJARANGDASNAGAR
BHAVNAGAR-

7,000.00 6,093.40

12 Aug
2019

12 Aug
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6691
GADHECHI VADLA
BHAVNAGAR-

2,000.00 4,093.40



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

15 Aug
2019

15 Aug
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6176
BAJARANGDASNAGAR 2ND
ABHAVNAGAR-

1,000.00 3,093.40

20 Aug
2019

20 Aug
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9133
SBI BAJARANGDASNAGAR
BHAVNAGAR-

1,000.00 2,093.40

23 Aug
2019

23 Aug
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8171
BAJARANGDASNAGAR 2ND
ABHAVNAGAR-

1,500.00 593.40

25 Aug
2019

25 Aug
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 893
SHASTRINAGAR ONSITE
ATBHAVNAGAR-

500.00 93.40

27 Aug
2019

27 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/923846771054/VINUB
HAI/BARB/9016562942/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897699162097

149.00 242.40

27 Aug
2019

27 Aug
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
QT7912320680RELIANCEJIO
MUMBAI-

149.00 93.40

31 Aug
2019

31 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0000200*AXISP000
68884892*LICBHAVNAGAR*20
1-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199422044305

2,473.00 2,566.40


